

City of Frisco Bid Tabulation Bid #1502-040 Oakbrook Park Parking Addition March 9, 2015 @ 2:00 PM CST	Brownstone Companies 8609 Mid Cities Blvd, Suite #300 North Richland Hills, TX ph#817.788.6773 helland.matthew@yahoo.com Matthew Helland	JDC Construction Co 121 N Ballard Ave Wylie, TX 75098 ph#972.442.1904 jd.jdc@verizon.net Jay David	North Rock Construction, LLC 525 S Loop 288 Suite 105 Denton, TX 76205 ph# 940.220.5500 jgann@nrockconstructio n.com	Northstar Construction, 2112 Solona Street Haltom City, TX 76117 ph#817.244.8885 mike@northstar93.com Michael A. Heimlich	Jim Bowman Contraction Company 2716 S. Rigsbee Dr. Plano, TX 75074 ph#972.423.1313 adrian@bowmancontru ction.com Adrian Bowman	Pavecon Public Works 3022 Roy Orr Blvd Grand Prairie, TX 75050 ph#972.263.3223 tollike@pavecon.com Dean Dumke	KT Contracting, LLC 7306 CR 410 McKinney, TX 75071 ph#972.562.9100 kenneth.tallent@yahoo.com Kenneth Tallent	DCI Contracting 2045 E Hwy 380, Ste 100 Decatur, TX 76234 940-626-0022 Gregsherman@dcicontract ing.org Greg Sherman
---	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	---

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION																
1	1	LS	Site Grading and Finish Grading	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,100.08	\$15,100.08	\$20,775.00	\$20,775.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
2	1	LS	Site Demolition and Material Removal	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,486.15	\$8,486.15	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,360.00	\$20,360.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
3	1	LS	Provide Water Meter Tap	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,825.00	\$4,825.00	\$6,611.73	\$6,611.73	\$8,820.00	\$8,820.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$12,855.00	\$12,855.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
4	1	LS	Erosion Control	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,971.97	\$2,971.97	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$2,935.00	\$2,935.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
5	1	LS	Tree Protection		\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$688.72	\$688.72	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
6	6000	SF	Parking Lot and Striping	\$5.25	\$31,500.00	\$7.25	\$43,500.00	\$7.18	\$43,080.00	\$8.40	\$50,400.00	\$8.00	\$48,000.00	\$9.62	\$57,720.00	\$15.00	\$90,000.00	\$12.00	\$72,000.00
7	250	SF	Street Connections	\$12.75	\$3,187.50	\$27.50	\$6,875.00	\$10.55	\$2,637.50	\$11.75	\$2,937.50	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.62	\$2,405.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
8	7	EA	Wheel Stops	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$66.12	\$462.84	\$65.00	\$455.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$700.00
9	875	SF	Apron for H/C Sign	\$6.25	\$5,468.75	\$5.00	\$4,375.00	\$4.74	\$4,147.50	\$4.86	\$4,252.50	\$6.50	\$5,687.50	\$7.76	\$6,790.00	\$9.00	\$7,875.00	\$6.00	\$5,250.00
10	4	EA	Barrier Free Ramps	\$925.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,578.53	\$6,314.12	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,040.00	\$4,160.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
11	20	LF	3'-8" Steel Post and Chain Fence	\$22.50	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$82.98	\$1,659.60	\$25.84	\$516.80	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$59.25	\$1,185.00	\$37.50	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
12	1	LS	8' Street Sign, ADA Signage, Relocation of Existing Signage	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$440.78	\$440.78	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	1	LS	Miscellaneous Site Work	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,578.69	\$6,578.69	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	1	LS	Finish Grading	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,264.52	\$2,264.52	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	1	LS	Soil prep, backfill, mulch, compost, fertilizer and tree staking	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,264.52	\$2,264.52	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,305.00	\$1,305.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16	122	LF	4" Benda Board	\$2.05	\$250.10	\$12.50	\$1,525.00	\$5.51	\$672.22	\$3.89	\$474.58	\$7.75	\$945.50	\$5.92	\$722.24	\$4.92	\$600.24	\$10.00	\$1,220.00
17	4	EA	3" Live Oak Tree	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$661.17	\$2,644.68	\$595.00	\$2,380.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$534.00	\$2,136.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
18	1	EA	3" Cedar Elm	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$661.17	\$661.17	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$534.00	\$534.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
19	26	EA	7 Gallon Dwarf Burford Holly	\$42.30	\$1,099.80	\$25.00	\$650.00	\$44.08	\$1,146.08	\$35.00	\$910.00	\$55.00	\$1,430.00	\$59.25	\$1,540.50	\$75.00	\$1,950.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00
20	7550	SF	Tiff 419 Sod	\$0.51	\$3,850.50	\$0.50	\$3,775.00	\$0.33	\$2,491.50	\$0.43	\$3,246.50	\$0.75	\$5,662.50	\$0.47	\$3,548.50	\$0.60	\$4,530.00	\$1.00	\$7,550.00
21	1	LS	1 Year Landscape Maintenance	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,950.55	\$5,950.55	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00
22	1	LS	Irrigation System	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,686.37	\$17,686.37	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$15,225.00	\$15,225.00	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
23	1	LS	Contingency	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

			TOTAL NET PRICE	\$103,756.65	\$142,000.00	\$144,961.29	\$146,927.88	\$149,375.50	\$179,211.24	\$197,965.24	\$246,170.00
--	--	--	-----------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE. THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS, CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE